
R E - I M A G I N G  T H E  C I T Y  C E N T R E
L A S T  C H A N C E  T O  H A V E  Y O U R  S A Y  O N 

T H E  F U T U R E  O F  W A K E F I E L D  C I T Y  C E N T R E

You are invited to attend one of the consultation events 
being held as part of the final stage consultation on the 

vision and initial ideas for Wakefield city centre.

Thursday 30th September, 10am to 2pm
Wakefield Cathedral

Friday 1st October, 10am to 2pm
Trinity Walk Shopping Centre

Wednesday 6th October, 10am to 6pm 
The Art House

Thursday 7th October, 10am to 2pm 
The Ridings – unit opposite Primark

Friday 8th October, 10am to 2pm 
The Ridings – unit opposite Primark

Saturday 9th October, 10am to 1pm 
The Ridings – unit opposite Primark

Thursday 14th October, 2pm to 6pm 
Wakefield One Atrium, Burton Street

Friday 15th October, 10am to 2pm
Wakefield One Atrium, Burton Street

Thursday 21st October, 10am to 2pm
Wakefield One Atrium, Burton Street

Friday 22nd October, 10am to 2pm
Wakefield One Atrium, Burton Street

 

Alternatively, please visit  
www.wakefieldmasterplan.com to find  
out more and fill out an online survey.  
Consultation ends Sunday 31st October 2021.W
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